

Spl. Case no.23/2022

Order no.15

05-12-2022

Regular P.O. is on leave

Ld. Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, Spl. Court, Hooghly Sadar is in-charge.

Today is fixed for Appearance of accd. Person.

Sole accd. Person namely Haripada Singha Roy is present by filing haz

Considered.

To 10-02-23 for appearance and framing of charge.