

Spl.- 23/2022

Order no.16

10-02-2023

Today is fixed for appearance and framing of charge.
Sole accused person namely Haripada Singha Roy is present by
filing hazirah.

Ld. P.P., Hooghly is present by filing hazirah.

P.O. is busy for other judicial work.

The case is adjourned today.

To 13-04-23 for appearance and framing of charge.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Hooghly(s).