

Spl.-23/2022

Order no.02

29-09-2023

Regular P.O. is on duty leave. Ld. Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, 3rd Court, Hooghly Sadar is in charge.

The case record was not put up on the date fixed due to holiday.

The record is put up today for order.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To 03-01-2024 for S.D.T.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,

1st Court, Hooghly(s) in-charge