

Spl. Case -23/2022

Order no.06

13-09-2024

Today is fixed for evidence of csw no.2 & 3.
Sole accd. person namely Haripada Singha Roy is present by
filing hazirah.

Ld. P.P., Hooghly is present.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned today.

To 10-01-2025 for evidence of csw no.2 & 3.

Issue summons accordingly.

D & C by me.

Sd/-
ASJ
(WB00753)

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(JO Code - WB00753)